2.5 Mile Course Record (2013-present)

Boys Varsity Race
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Name

Steve Correa
Nick Lofgren
Niko Pappas
Yousef Baddour
Caleb Terril
Carson Bix
Christian Macias
Eddie Fung

Jorge Rodriguez

10 JC Ohmstede

School

San Pedro

South Torrance

Mira Costa

West Torrance

West Torrance

West Torrance

Gardena

West Torrance

West Torrance

Mira Costa

Time

12:53

13:00

13:04

13:07

13:08

13:12

13:13

13:15

13:20

13:20

Year

2013

2013

2013

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2013



